Jun 02 2024 (03:06) India Rail Info

Katihar - Howrah Weekly Express/15712 - Exp - NFR
KIR/Katihar Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction
8h 50m - 423 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 KIR Katihar Junction 22:30 6 |1 0 45 |32 |NFR
2 |LAV |Labha 23:01 23:03 2m |1 |1 23 |28 (31 |NFR
3 |HCR |Harischandrapur 23:30 23:32 2m (1 |1 36 (69 |31 [NFR
4 |SM Samsi 23:50 23:52 2m |0 |1 56 [33 (30 |NFR
5 |MLDT |Malda Town 00:55 01:05 10m (2 |2 (91 [56 (31 [ER
6 |AZ Azimganj Junction 03:08 03:10 2m (2 |2 [206 |55 (25 |ER
7 KWAE |Katwa Junction 04:29 04:31 2m (1 |2 279 |72 ER
8 |[NDAE |Nabadwip Dham 05:04 05:06 2m |1 |2 [318 |52 ER
g BDC [Bandel Junction 06:21 06:23 2m |7 |2 384 (42 |26 |ER
10 |HWH |[Howrah junction 07:20 6,7 |2 423 |- 12 |ER

Jun 02 2024 (03:06) https://indiarailinfo.com




